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Tommy Acklen C14 Sr. Couples - Tommy Acklen
Pam Adamson EXC Exceptional Class: Lacy Wray/Pam Adamson/Ali Mayes
Tiffany Alvarado 9GR 9th Grade Girls - T Alvarado/K Phillips
Jeanette Anderson PRE K Pre-Kindergarten - J Anderson & A Lawrence
Ted Baldick OPEN OPEN CLASS - Ted Baldick
Helen Barnes 2GR 2nd Grade Girls - Helen Barnes/Shannon Haynes
Jonathan Barron YMC2 Young Married Couples 2 - Barron/Fisher/Summy
Terry Beal TDL Toddlers - Terry Beal & Kim Robinson
Krissa Brister ADULT II Deeper Roots - Jeffrey Jones
Cliff Burrell M1 Median Men 1 - Larry Martin/Cliff Burrell
Richard Bushart C5 Median Couples - Richard Bushart
Todd Canaday 3BO 3rd Grade Boys - G McCaskill/T Canaday
Pogo Clements MEN I Young Men - Ages 35-45 P Clements
Teresa Cline 2A Two Year Olds - Teresa Cline & Debbie Mokry
Jessica Clough 12GR 12th Grade Girls - J Clough/Lisa Smith/A M Summy
Kris Colvin ADULT II Deeper Roots - Jeffrey Jones
Benton Cox ADULT I Lighthouse - Dr. Benny Cox
Dr. Ben Cox ADULT I Lighthouse - Dr. Benny Cox
Brian Davis COED Missional Multipliers Coed - Hodges & Davis
Tom Durhan 9 BO 9th Grade Guys - Durhan/Elliott/Montgomery
Kimberly Elliott 6GR 6th Grade Girls - Elliott/Klemetsrud/Meadows
Nathan Elliott 9 BO 9th Grade Guys - Durhan/Elliott/Montgomery
Brian Exum 10 BO 10th Grade Guys - Brian Exum & Kory Klemetsrud
Buddy Ferguson 4BO 4th Grade Boys - David Smith/Ferguson
Stacy Few AIN B Infants B - Elizabeth Harris & Sheryl McPhail
Dempsey Fisher YMC2 Young Married Couples 2 - Barron/Fisher/Summy
Solon Freeman C9 Sr. Couples - Solon Freeman
Jill Garnett 5GR 5th Grade Girls - Jill & MJ Garnett
M. J. Garnett 5GR 5th Grade Girls - Jill & MJ Garnett
Julie Goodwin 4GR 4th Grade Girls - Julie Goodwin/Shirley Vaughn
Joyce Grear 7-8 GR 7th-8th Grade Girls - Russell/Grear/Tilson
Joanna Greaud 3B Three Year Olds B - John & Joanna Greaud
John Greaud 3B Three Year Olds B - John & Joanna Greaud
Peter Green YMC Young Marrieds - Peter Green & Matt Parker
Bill Greene C6 Median Couples - Kelly/Greene/Sheehy
AnAlecia Harmon ECOLED COLLEGE COED - Harmon and Yates
Nathan Harmon ECOLED COLLEGE COED - Harmon and Yates
Drew Harris 6-7BO 6th-7th Grade Guys - Drew Harris & Rob Herd
Elizabeth Harris AIN B Infants B - Elizabeth Harris & Sheryl McPhail
Shannon Haynes 2GR 2nd Grade Girls - Helen Barnes/Shannon Haynes
Rob Herd 6-7BO 6th-7th Grade Guys - Drew Harris & Rob Herd
Ryan Hill 12 BO 12th Grade Guys - Ryan Hill & Brian Sands
Kathy Hipp AIN A Infants A - Kathy Hipp & Lisa Smith
Herb Hodges COED Missional Multipliers Coed - Hodges & Davis
Darrell Hooper 2BO 2nd Grade Boys - Darrell Hooper
Nancy Hooper 3GR 3rd Grade Girls - Cristy Pursley/Nancy Hooper
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Linda Hutzel L5 Ladies 5 - Linda Hutzel
Gene Johnson C12 Sr. Couples - Otis Jones/Gene Johnson
Gloria Jones L6 Senior Ladies 1 - Gloria Jones
Jeffrey Jones ADULT II Deeper Roots - Jeffrey Jones
Julia Jones L8 Senior Ladies 3 - Julia Jones
Otis Jones C12 Sr. Couples - Otis Jones/Gene Johnson
Jim Kelley C6 Median Couples - Kelly/Greene/Sheehy
Eddie Kelly ADULT II Deeper Roots - Jeffrey Jones
Brenda Kinney L7 Senior Ladies 2 - Brenda Kinney
Kory Klemetsrud 10 BO 10th Grade Guys - Brian Exum & Kory Klemetsrud
Olivia Klemetsrud 6GR 6th Grade Girls - Elliott/Klemetsrud/Meadows
Betty Krone ADULT I Lighthouse - Dr. Benny Cox
Amy Kuenzinger 5K Kindergarten -  Amy Kuenzinger & Cindy Snider
Richard Kuenzinger 8 BO 8th Grade Guys - Kuenzinger & Kevin Watts
Annette Lawrence PRE K Pre-Kindergarten - J Anderson & A Lawrence
Albert Lenhardt M4 Senior Men - Al Lenhardt & Bill Sullivan
Ron Little C3 Median Couples - Ron Little/Mike Russell
Alicia Love L3 Ladies 3 - Alicia Love/Barbara Lowry
Barbara Lowry L3 Ladies 3 - Alicia Love/Barbara Lowry
Larry Martin M1 Median Men 1 - Larry Martin/Cliff Burrell
Paul Mayes ADULT I Lighthouse - Dr. Benny Cox
Greg McCaskill 3BO 3rd Grade Boys - G McCaskill/T Canaday
Rebecca McClain 1GR 1st Grade Girls - Rebecca McClain & Genia Tidwell
Jesse McClerkin MEDSNG Median Single Ages 35-45 - McClerkin
Pat McClerkin MEDSNG Median Single Ages 35-45 - McClerkin
Melissa McCollum 11 GR 11th Grade Girls - M McCollum & T McKelroy
Susan McDonald L4 Ladies 4 - S McDonald/F Williams
Tammi McKelroy 11 GR 11th Grade Girls - M McCollum & T McKelroy
Sheryl McPhail AIN B Infants B - Elizabeth Harris & Sheryl McPhail
Anna Meadows 6GR 6th Grade Girls - Elliott/Klemetsrud/Meadows
Alan Melicks 1BO 1st Grade Boys - Alan Melicks
Landis Melicks L2 Ladies 2 - Melicks/Terrell/Weaver
Debbie Mokry 2A Two Year Olds - Teresa Cline & Debbie Mokry
Noah Montgomery 9 BO 9th Grade Guys - Durhan/Elliott/Montgomery
Vincent Nutt 5BO 5th Grade Boys - Chris Smith/Vincent Nutt
Matt Parker YMC Young Marrieds - Peter Green & Matt Parker
Casey Pearson OPEN 3 Open Class 3 - Pearson/Stewart/Zachry
Kristina Phillips 9GR 9th Grade Girls - T Alvarado/K Phillips
Cristy Pursley 3GR 3rd Grade Girls - Cristy Pursley/Nancy Hooper
Nancy Ransom 3A Three Year Olds A -  Nancy Ransom/Tammy Skinner
Banita Reed 10 GR 10th Grade Girls - B Reed/S Sands
Kim Robinson TDL Toddlers - Terry Beal & Kim Robinson
Emily Russell 7-8 GR 7th-8th Grade Girls - Russell/Grear/Tilson
Mike Russell C3 Median Couples - Ron Little/Mike Russell
Truman Sandlin OPEN2 Open Class Saints Alive - Truman Sandlin
Brian Sands 12 BO 12th Grade Guys - Ryan Hill & Brian Sands
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Sherri Sands 10 GR 10th Grade Girls - B Reed/S Sands
Tim Sheehy C6 Median Couples - Kelly/Greene/Sheehy
Tammy Skinner 3A Three Year Olds A -  Nancy Ransom/Tammy Skinner
Chris Smith 5BO 5th Grade Boys - Chris Smith/Vincent Nutt
David Smith 4BO 4th Grade Boys - David Smith/Ferguson
Lisa Smith AIN A Infants A - Kathy Hipp & Lisa Smith
Lisa Smith 12GR 12th Grade Girls - J Clough/Lisa Smith/A M Summy
Cindy Snider 5K Kindergarten -  Amy Kuenzinger & Cindy Snider
Mike Spikes C7 Median Couples - Mike Spikes
Bucky Stewart OPEN 3 Open Class 3 - Pearson/Stewart/Zachry
Bill Sullivan M4 Senior Men - Al Lenhardt & Bill Sullivan
Annah Mary Summy 12GR 12th Grade Girls - J Clough/Lisa Smith/A M Summy
Steve Summy YMC2 Young Married Couples 2 - Barron/Fisher/Summy
Virginia Terrell L2 Ladies 2 - Melicks/Terrell/Weaver
Genia Tidwell 1GR 1st Grade Girls - Rebecca McClain & Genia Tidwell
Stephen Tidwell 11 BO 11th Grade Guys - G Alpha & S Tidwell
Hannah Tilson 7-8 GR 7th-8th Grade Girls - Russell/Grear/Tilson
Jimmy Turner M2 Median Men 2  - J Williams/J Turner/B Wilson
Shirley Vaughn 4GR 4th Grade Girls - Julie Goodwin/Shirley Vaughn
Kevin Watts 8 BO 8th Grade Guys - Kuenzinger & Kevin Watts
Marion Weaver L2 Ladies 2 - Melicks/Terrell/Weaver
Alene White STU Students - Alene White
Frances Williams L4 Ladies 4 - S McDonald/F Williams
Jimmie Williams M2 Median Men 2  - J Williams/J Turner/B Wilson
Bill Wilson M2 Median Men 2  - J Williams/J Turner/B Wilson
Lacy Wray EXC Exceptional Class: Lacy Wray/Pam Adamson/Ali Mayes
Amie Yates ECOLED COLLEGE COED - Harmon and Yates
Kevin Yates ECOLED COLLEGE COED - Harmon and Yates
Nancy Young L1 Young Ladies I - Nancy Young
Leake Zachry OPEN 3 Open Class 3 - Pearson/Stewart/Zachry

Total Names printed: 122


